
SPEC & PRICE LIST

MUDVANCE CL
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0
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38
50

INSET

5-139.7
5-139.7
5-114.3
5-150
5-150
6-139.7
5-127
6-139.7

H-P.C.D.

φ108.25
φ108.25
φ73
φ110
φ110
φ106
φ71.6
φ96

Disk
Hub DIA

φ13
φ13
φ15
φ15
φ15
φ15
φ15
φ15

Bolt
Hole DIA

［CODE］ PRICE
SIZE

16×5.5J
16×6.0J
16×7.0J
16×8.0J

17×8.0J

18×8.5J

JWL
JWL
JWL

JWL/JWL-T
JWL/JWL-T
JWL/JWL-T
JWL/JWL-T
JWL/JWL-T

Supported
Standards

－
－
－
－
－
－
－
－

Disk
protrusion

－
－

ATTACHED(M)
－
－

ATTACHED(L)
ATTACHED(M)
ATTACHED(L)

Cap

［42751］

［42752］

［42753］

［42754］

［42755］

［42756］

［42757］

［42758］

¥39,000
¥39,500
¥42,500
¥43,500
¥48,500
¥48,500
¥48,500
¥53,000

FULL MAT BLACK

［42759］

［42760］

［42761］

［42762］

［42763］

［42764］

［42765］

［42766］

¥40,000
¥40,500
¥43,500
¥44,500
¥49,500
¥49,500
¥49,500
¥54,000

MAT GRAY

��

〔1piece〕

��

��

JIMNY（JB・JA）
JIMNY SIERRA（JB74・43）,JIMNY NOMAD（JC74）
DELICA D:5,RAV4,Others SUVs
LAND CRUISER70（2014・2023～）
LAND CRUISER70（2014・2023～）
150PRADO,FJ CRUISER,120HILUX
WRANGLER（JL・JK）
LC250・300 GX（250） LX（300）

MAIN COMPATIBLE MODELS

■COLOR:FULL MAT BLACK、MAT GRAY
■INCLUDES：Air Valve、Center cap ( EXCEPT 5H-139.7、5-150 )）
■NUT HOLE DIAMETER : 5-127、5-139.7、5-150：φ32　5-114.3、6-139.7：φ30
　When using a bolthole diameter of φ15 on Japanese cars or other vehicles with M12 hub bolts, please use hub collar rings.
※Adaptor sold separately


