

SPEC & PRICE LIST

MUDVANCE CL

[1piece]

	SIZE	INSET	H-P.C.D.	Disk Hub DIA	Bolt Hole DIA	Disk protrusion	Cap	Supported Standards	[CODE] PRICE		MAIN COMPATIBLE MODELS
									FULL MAT BLACK	MAT GRAY	
16	16×5.5J	22	5-139.7	φ108.25	φ13	—	—	JWL	[42751] ¥39,000	[42759] ¥40,000	JIMNY (JB·JA)
	16×6.0J	-5	5-139.7	φ108.25	φ13	—	—	JWL	[42752] ¥39,500	[42760] ¥40,500	JIMNY SIERRA (JB74·43), JIMNY NOMAD (JC74)
	16×7.0J	35	5-114.3	φ73	φ15	—	ATTACHED(M)	JWL	[42753] ¥42,500	[42761] ¥43,500	DELICA D:5, RAV4, Others SUVs
	16×8.0J	0	5-150	φ110	φ15	—	—	JWL/JWL-T	[42754] ¥43,500	[42762] ¥44,500	LAND CRUISER70 (2014·2023~)
17	17×8.0J	0	5-150	φ110	φ15	—	—	JWL/JWL-T	[42755] ¥48,500	[42763] ¥49,500	LAND CRUISER70 (2014·2023~)
		20	6-139.7	φ106	φ15	—	ATTACHED(L)	JWL/JWL-T	[42756] ¥48,500	[42764] ¥49,500	150PRADO, FJ CRUISER, 120HILUX
		38	5-127	φ71.6	φ15	—	ATTACHED(M)	JWL/JWL-T	[42757] ¥48,500	[42765] ¥49,500	WRANGLER (JL·JK)
18	18×8.5J	50	6-139.7	φ96	φ15	—	ATTACHED(L)	JWL/JWL-T	[42758] ¥53,000	[42766] ¥54,000	LC250·300 GX (250) LX (300)

■ COLOR: FULL MAT BLACK, MAT GRAY

■ INCLUDES: Air Valve, Center cap (EXCEPT 5H-139.7, 5-150)

■ NUT HOLE DIAMETER : 5-127, 5-139.7, 5-150: φ32 5-114.3, 6-139.7: φ30

When using a bolthole diameter of φ15 on Japanese cars or other vehicles with M12 hub bolts, please use hub collar rings.

※ Adaptor sold separately